
Cameron County is requesting bids/proposals/qualifications for the following, 
which should BE REFERENCED ON ENVELOPE, “ATTN: COMMISSIONERS 
COURT- SEALED BID/PROPOSAL:
DEADLINE- - 3:00 p.m.

02/28/25 RFP #1315 COMMISSARY SERVICES: JAIL & DETENTION 
CENTERS

03/05/25 RFP #1459A REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS TO FURNISH 
CONSULTING SERVICES TO ASSIST THE 
CAMERON COUNTY HUMAN RESOURCES 
DEPARTMENT AND COMMISSIONERS COURT 
IN THE PREPARATION AND ADMINISTRATION 
OF REQUESTS FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE 
EVALUATION OF AND RECOMMENDATIONS 
PERTAINING TO THE DESIGN, 
IMPLEMENTATION, AND ADMINISTRATION 
OF THE CAMERON COUNTY SELF-FUNDED 
EMPLOYEE HEALTH CARE PLAN (“THE 
PLAN”), INCLUDING RECOMMENDATIONS 
OF THE FINDING, STOP LOSS, AGGREGATE 
STOP LOSS, PREFERRED PROVIDERS, THIRD 
PARTY ADMINISTRATION SERVICES, AS WELL 
AS THE COUNTY’S EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE 
PROGRAM, CAFETERIA PLAN, VOLUNTARY 
DENTAL AND VISION INSURANCE PLANS 
AND ANCILLARY PRODUCTS/SERVICES

03/05/25 BID #2003 GLASS (DETENTION-SECURITY) - JAILS & 
DETENTION FACILITIES

03/05/25 BID #2004 LIGHT BULBS & BALLASTS

03/12/25 BID #1993 LUBE OIL GREASE

03/12/25 BID #1880 TRANSMISSION REPAIRS

03/19/25 RFP #1222 REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR BANK 
DEPOSITORY SERVICES

A = Annual    Q = Quarterly   B = Bid   RFP = Proposal   RFQ = Qualifications

Detailed specifications are available from Dalia Loera at 956/544-0871 
of the County Purchasing Department or website- Bids & Specs. Tab
http ://vvvvw.cameroncounytx.gov/purchasing-bids-rfpq-addms-tabs/

Your sealed submittals should contain the REFERENCE “ATTN: 
COMMISSIONERS COURT- SEALED BID/PROPOSAL/REQUEST FOR 
QUALIFICATIONS ON THE OUTSIDE OF YOUR RETURN ENVELOPE 
and addressed and sent to the County Purchasing Department - 
Cameron County Courthouse, (Dancy Building) 1100 E. Monroe 
St., Basement Floor, Room# B17, Brownsville, TX. 78520. Properly 
referenced and returned Bids/ RFP’s I RFQ’s will be opened at the 
Cameron County Courthouse, 1100 East Monroe Street, Brownsville, 
Texas in the Purchasing Department- Basement Floor- Room #B 17 
at 3:00p.m. (as per Purchasing Dept. time clock) on deadline date. 
Bidders are invited to attend. Cameron County is an Equal Employment 
Opportunity Employer and expressly reserves the right to accept or 
reject any and all submittals and may waive formalities.

02/22/2025

CAMERON COUNTY 
INVITATION 


